
Rider Horse Time

1 Hope Goff - R Rootbeer 15.512 6

2 Charlie Ogg Ebony 15.64 5

3 Kyla Kelly Rosie 16.092 4

4 Rylee Berg - J Jackson 16.605 3

5 Charlie kinney Bre 16.644 2

6 Julianne Threadgill Stormy 17.123 1

7 Aubreanna Will Mouse 17.951 1

8 Riley Behrends Horse? 17.966 1

9 Rosie Carbins King 19.082 1

10 Kensley Hill Sunday 19.584 1

11 Hope Goff - A April 20.299 1

12 Scarlett Walter Cowboy 21.423 1

13 Hudsyn Haugen Cash 21.823 1

14 Mollie Will Mimi 22.316 1

15 Hallie Wyatt LILLY 24.241 1

16 Sawyer Carlson P.J. 27.903 1

17 Abigail Wharton Nacho 29.814 1

18 Macey Keeling cherrio 30.864 1

19 Leah Johnson Lena 31.58 1

20 MaKenna Lane Vegas 32.714 1

21 Augustus Sadler Jojo 33.837 1

22 Kinslee Thomas Sam Tiny Smores 34.783 1

23 Rylee Berg - Z Zena 35.118 1

24 ellie weiss Maggie 35.305 1

25 Hadley starr Yahtzee skippin Vegas 36.799 1

26 Stella Bacon Winnie 39.415 1

27 Rayvyn Hill Aurora 39.956 1

28 Anaya Clark Sawyer 42.107 1

29 Terren Hays Doc 44.914 1

30 Gemma Hutchinson Tucker 46.402 1

31 Amelia Mahlum Comet 47.907 1

32 Warren Threadgill Kash 55.189 1

33 Evrlei Broadwell Arabella 64.751 1

34 Rae Lyn Carr Bubbles 77.377 1

35 Addison Coppersmith Tulsa 103.11 1

36 1

37 1

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 12/17/2023

Pee Wee Barrels Results



Rider Horse Time

1 Hope Goff - R Rootbeer 23.648 6

2 Charlie Ogg Ebony 23.948 5

3 Kyla Kelly Rosie 26.138 5

4 Charlie kinney Bre 26.694 4

5 Hope Goff - A April 27.772 3

6 Rosie Carbins King 30.055 2

7 Mollie Will Mimi 33.609 1

8 Hudsyn Haugen Cash 34.122 1

9 Riley Behrends Horse? 36.131 1

10 Sawyer Carlson P.J. 43.986 1

11 Rylee Berg - Z Zena 48.205 1

12 Aubreanna Will Mouse 61.754 1

13 Leah Johnson leena 65.76 1

14 Gemma Hutchinson Tucker 65.884 1

16 Stella Bacon Winnie 80.611 1

17 MaKenna Lane Vegas 90.671 1

18 Anaya Clark swyer 95.514 1

19 Rylee Berg - J Jackson 150.05 1

20 Macey Keeling Ravyn 192.836 1

Pee Wee Poles Results

Results

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 12/17/2023



1 Hannah Tirey Secret Clemency 13.818 11
2 Tori Johnson - M Millie 13.852 10
3 Stella Carlson - A Annie 13.919 9
4 Janine Cassidy Frenchmans Sugar Pep 14.183 8
5 Teri Bangart - J Shaw 14.208 7
6 Teresa Floyd Surenuff Ima Gator 14.311 6

1 Kelly Racke Margarita traveler 14.378 11
2 Jodi Kvinsland - R Runnin Down First 14.384 10
3 Tyler Rickert Athena 14.404 9
4 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.459 8
5 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 14.493 7
6 Kali Hojem Racin the Judge 14.532 6
7 Teri Bangart - L Lala 14.552 5
8 Jodi Kvinsland - S Sorrely 14.556 4
9 Mikaya Miskar Freebie 14.605 3

10 Grace Struchen Bandit 14.612 2
11 Justyce Brewer KH Diamonds And Fame 14.636 1
12 Kyrstin Fuller - S Spyder 14.746 1
13 Kinley Todd Smokin Jet Shoes 14.761 1
14 Macey Dudley Indy 14.767 1
15 Maeve Doll - C Copper 14.791 1
16 Kara Walter Jettin Easy Ta Fame 14.813 1

1 Kristen Shaw Ettabos Crazy Cash m 14.829 11
2 Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge 14.831 10
3 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart 14.846 9
4 Laci Hutchins Captain 14.866 8
5 Vada Flagg Kacey 14.868 7
6 bella steckler cherrio 14.875 6
7 Cassie Alexander Soosie 14.979 5
8 Emilie Steinborn - M Mater 15.002 4
9 Amanda Mindus Geronimo 15.018 3

10 Kim Sweem BSR cashndashbiankus 15.022 2
11 Maeve Doll - S Showgirl 15.059 1

11 Cheyenne joachim Casper 15.075 1

13 Judy hess LHT Playn Checkers 15.12 1
14 Heather King Sloan 15.14 1
15 Erica Luzzi - F Famous Six 15.165 1
15 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 15.165 1

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date12/17/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Open Barrels -  Award Pts Results

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date12/17/2023
15 Samantha Hernandez Put It On Repete 15.165 1
17 Jacquie Preston Eddie 15.17 1
19 Kaitlin Davis Playboy's frosty fox 15.174 1
20 Kylee Smith Ellie 15.191 1

21 Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel 15.238 1

22 Savannah stacy Faith 15.296 1

1 Emily McArthur Skip 15.319 11
2 Anna Agius Aurora in command 15.344 10
3 Jessi Prosser LSF Cash It Quick 15.436 9
4 Alisa Cissell Rat city joe 15.476 8
5 Alyssa Hall - V Victor 15.521 7
6 Liz Willis - C Cougars FirstRequest 15.624 6
7 Teaka Dahlstrom RSR Linas Cowgirl “Maizey”15.639 5
7 Kaitlynn Morse Christmas Lady 15.641 4
9 Vanessa Sanders Midnight Majic 15.643 3

10 Sarah Haley Storm 15.651 2
11 Haley Cardis Harley 15.678 1
12 Dakota Murra Baby 15.702 1
13 Molly Hutchins Double Drift Molly 15.81 1

1 Jennifer McCarter - E Envy The Frenchman 15.92 11
2 Jocelynn Maier Tucker 15.926 10
3 Kady Stephenson Grace 16.043 9
4 Kathi Dahlstrom kaida 16.197 8
5 Brynley Hutchins SMT Poco Companina 16.219 7
6 Olivia Benham - O Outlaw 16.233 6
7 Keri Tucker TuckerFritz Nicky 16.257 5
8 Jeniffer Moncrief KMDunWithDatFireWatr 16.397 4
9 Kaelee Crossman - P Peekaboo 16.429 3

10 Emilie Steinborn - D Moonshine For Moses 16.756 2
11 Payzlei Brock CB Play for Blood 16.897 1
12 Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst 17.1 1
13 Taylor Pollan FA Spark To Houston (Eddie)17.359 1
14 Tessa Dragoo Scribbles 27.016 1

Alexa Maas Dibs

Ashley Valdez Parrfect Cruiser

Chloe Dardano Norm

Dawn Coffey - E Eye Am Orphaned

Emma keller No Kusn My Victory

Erica Luzzi - R Rock My Judge

No Time

4D Placings

5D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date12/17/2023

Hailey Murra Doc's Snazzy Ladybug

Janelle Bouma Jess A Flingin

Karly Johnson - D DashnSpeed Bug

Karly Johnson - D DashnSpeed Bug

Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova

Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper

Kaydence Hirota Johnny Cash

Kenadie Webster Liberty

Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory

Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena

Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Of Honor

William Wallace King

Zack Shackelford RedBull

Zoee Sainsbury Streakin N Style



1 Hannah Tirey Secret Clemency 13.818 6
2 Stella Carlson - A Annie 13.919 5

1 Carlie mickens Lynx 14.366 6
2 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.459 5
3 Grace Struchen Bandit 14.612 4
4 Kinley Todd Smokin Jet Shoes 14.761 3
5 Macey Dudley Indy 14.767 2
6 Maeve Doll - C Copper 14.791 1

1 Olivia Benham - C CC 14.934 6
2 Maeve Doll - S Showgirl 15.059 5
3 Cheyenne joachim Casper 15.075 4
4 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 15.165 3
5 Kylee Smith Ellie 15.191 2

1 Kaycee Rotter My Ultimate Dreamer 15.393 6
2 Dakota Murra Baby 15.702 5
3 Brooke Hanson Mister 15.886 4
4 Evie Wise Rhizz 16.095 3
5 Joclynn Gordon Jojo 16.155 2
6 Kaelee Crossman - P Peekaboo 16.429 1
7 Briella Cantrell Joesladyskippedabar 16.45 1
8 Winter Felter River 16.553 1
9 Payzlei Brock CB Play for Blood 16.897 1

10 Sienna Haugen Thor 17.293 1
11 Kaydence Hill Cookie 17.34 1
12 Peyton Barney Naughty 18.433 1
13 Meilin daniel Kash 19.114 1
14 Ella-may daniel Char 21.406 1
15 Kaylee Armour Kit 56.58 1

Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory

Bristol osborn Josey

Karly Johnson - D DashnSpeed Bug

Karly Johnson - D DashnSpeed Bug

Kaydence Hirota Johnny Cash

Hailey Murra Doc's Snazzy Ladybug

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings

No Time

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date12/17/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

4D Youth Barrels Award Pts Results

1D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date12/17/2023

Kenadie Webster Liberty

Arianna Parker Pistol

Alexa Maas Dibs



1 Janine Cassidy Frenchmans Sugar Pep 14.183 6
2 Teri Bangart - J Shaw 14.208 5
3 Jodi Kvinsland - R Runnin Down First 14.384 3
4 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 14.493 2
5 Teri Bangart - L Lala 14.552 1
6 Jodi Kvinsland - S Sorrely 14.556 1

1 Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge 14.831 6
2 Kim Sweem BSR cashndashbiankus 15.022 5

1 Jessi Prosser LSF Cash It Quick 15.436 6
2 Alisa Cissell Rat city joe 15.476 5

1 Jennifer McCarter - E Envy The Frenchman 15.92 6
2 Kathi Dahlstrom kaida 16.197 5
3 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle “Tito” 16.375 4
4 Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst 17.1 3
5 Summer Crosby Whiskey River Shooter 20.627 2
6 Lori Sorrell Skip 20.672 1
7 Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 24.322 1

Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper

Janelle Bouma Jess A Flingin

Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Of Honor

Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena

1D Placings

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date12/17/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Senior Awards Barrels Results

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings

No Time



1 Gionna Mervyn - M Mosey 15.542
2 Leslie Gonia Dun up like Dolli 15.953
3 Evie Wise Rhizz 16.095

1 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle “Tito” 16.375

1 Sophia Coffman Lakota 16.83
2 Loriann Warner Trey 16.995
3 Kyrstin Fuller - O Odin 17.128
4 Jessica warner Kash 17.209
5 Destiny welfringer Lucky ladybug 17.246

1 Janette Stephenson Reya 17.377

2 Raelynn Johnson Sassy Shian Seven 17.549

1 Addison wagner Jackson blue revue 18.139
2 Dawn Lantz Rockets 18.171
3 Kyra Smith Ace 18.601
4 Briana Calicoat Pepper 18.863
5 Gionna Mervyn - A Aurora 19.339
6 Leilani Martinez Pokey 19.527
7 Kaelee Crossman - M Midnight Maddness 20.004
8 Alyssa Hall - W Will Be Classified (Wilbe) 20.282
9 Summer Crosby Whiskey River Shooter 20.627

10 Stephanie Sanders Cash 20.628
11 Lori Sorrell Skip 20.672
12 Nicholas Murray-Gordon Renegade 21.242
13 Paige saarela Snow 21.325
14 Madison Morris Big Red 21.937
15 Angelina Fugate Prada 22.73
16 Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 24.322
17 Amanda Goff Peach 24.481
18 Olivia Brown Amelie 25.595
19 Bryan Clune Dreamer 26.008
20 Kalayla Bell Sweetpea 27.139

21 Brylnn Elliot No Horse Listed 27.45

22 Alisha Murra Vegas 28.458
23 Brittany curnew Indie 29.816 1
24 Heather King - B Barney 30.113 1

Too Fast For Novice Division

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date12/17/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

4D Novice Award Pts Barrels Results

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date12/17/2023
25 Chelsea McPherson RM One Tuf GQ 36.11 1
26 claire valiquette Sammi 64.578 1

Ella Clark Nina

ella jane sturgis chica girl

Arianna Parker Pistol

Kailei Klein Ms DoubletheFancy

Tori Brown Fergie

Alana Wheeler-Doll Lowkey

Zoe Czapla Lj

*If the number of Novice award riders continues to increase, MRBRA has the 

option to award deeper in each division OR add a 5D for awards in Novice 

No Time

**Novice Division is for riders that consistently run 2.5 seconds slower than 

leading time of the day.  Riders may be bumped out of the Novice division if 

their times exceed this qualification during the series.  Points will be awarded 

to those that remain qualified in the Novice division. 



1 Beckett Stock Yahtzee skippin Vegas 13.753 170.04$      
1 Hannah Tirey Secret Clemency 13.818 141.70$      
2 Tori Johnson - M Millie 13.852 113.36$      
4 Stella Carlson - A Annie 13.919 85.02$        
5 Janine Cassidy Frenchmans Sugar Pep 14.183 56.68$        
6 Teri Bangart - J Shaw 14.208

1 Teresa Floyd Surenuff Ima Gator 14.311 150.42$      
2 Kelly Racke Margarita traveler 14.378 125.35$      
3 Jodi Kvinsland - R Runnin Down First 14.384 100.28$      
4 Tyler Rickert Athena 14.404 75.21$        
5 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.459 50.14$        
6 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 14.493
7 Jessica Wharton KG Need for Speed 14.509
8 Kali Hojem Racin the Judge 14.532
9 Taya Hass - N Nick 14.55

10 Teri Bangart - L Lala 14.552
11 Jodi Kvinsland - S Sorrely 14.556
12 Mikaya Miskar Freebie 14.605
13 Grace Struchen Bandit 14.612
14 Justyce Brewer KH Diamonds And Fame 14.636
15 Kyrstin Fuller - S Spyder 14.746
16 Jenny Muller - D Driftin To Extremes 14.75

1 Kinley Todd Smokin Jet Shoes 14.761 130.80$      
2 Macey Dudley Indy 14.767 109.00$      
3 Jessica Boos - J Jetbeda Roc Daprom 14.768 87.20$        
4 Maeve Doll - C Copper 14.791 65.40$        
5 Kara Walter Jettin Easy Ta Fame 14.813 43.60$        
6 Tori Johnson - A Trigger 14.824

7 Kristen Shaw Ettabos Crazy Cash m 14.829

8 Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge 14.831

9 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart 14.846
10 Vada Flagg Kacey 14.868
10 Avery Coker Ruby Shoes 14.868

12 bella steckler cherrio 14.875

13 Jenny Muller - R RCA Defrost Dewood 14.882
14 Brynn Powers Sheza Stinson Girl 14.927
15 Bobbi johnson Prince 14.962

80% Payback Plus $300 Money Added

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 12/17/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Sidepot Open Barrel Results

Paying to 5 Placings,  99 Entries, Jackpot Total = $2,180

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 12/17/2023
16 Taya Hass - P Peppy 15.018
17 Alayna elder Hayses Fancy That 15.019
18 Kim Sweem BSR cashndashbiankus 15.022
19 Sirena Hays First Rippin MaeDae 15.057
20 Maeve Doll - S Showgirl 15.059

21 Cheyenne joachim Casper 15.075

22 Judy hess LHT Playn Checkers 15.12

23 Heather King Sloan 15.14

24 Erica Luzzi - F Famous Six 15.165

24 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 15.165

25 Samantha Hernandez Put It On Repete 15.165

27 Jacquie Preston Eddie 15.17

28 Kaitlin Davis Playboy's frosty fox 15.174

29 Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel 15.238

1 Josey majors - M Ms special firewater 15.273 111.18$      
2 Emily McArthur Skip 15.319 92.65$        
3 Anna Agius Aurora in command 15.344 74.12$        
4 Tawny Felton - I Its Bueno to be King 15.346 55.59$        
5 April Sansevere Pickles 15.397 37.06$        
6 Jessi Prosser LSF Cash It Quick 15.436
7 Alisa Cissell Rat city joe 15.476
7 Kaitlynn Morse Christmas Lady 15.641
9 Vanessa Sanders Midnight Majic 15.643

10 Sarah Haley Storm 15.651
11 Haley Cardis Harley 15.678

1 Molly Hutchins Double Drift Molly 15.81 91.56$        
2 Liz Willis - J Joesladyskippedabar 15.859 76.30$        
3 Bettina Hoesel First to Judge (Joey) 15.889 61.04$        
4 Jennifer McCarter - E Envy The Frenchman 15.92 45.78$        
5 Leslie Gonia Dun up like Dolli 15.953 30.52$        
6 Jessica Boos - I Imaflaminflashyflirt 15.954
7 Kathi Dahlstrom kaida 16.197
8 Tawny Felton - P Podoco Hotrod 16.277
9 Santanna hauser Silhouette 16.318
9 Jeniffer Moncrief KMDunWithDatFireWatr 16.397

11 Shelbi lancaster Totally Flit 16.627
12 Christiana Hoesel Colonel Call Me Miss (Wilma)16.643
13 Payzlei Brock CB Play for Blood 16.897
14 Bridget Scott Sniper 16.905
15 Zoe McKay Brainwash 16.974
16 Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst 17.1

5D Placings

4D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 12/17/2023
17 Abby Garcia Corona bye and bye 17.305
18 Taylor Pollan FA Spark To Houston (Eddie)17.359
18 Taya Hass - M Moon 17.498

Ashley Valdez Parrfect Cruiser

Chloe Dardano Norm

Emma keller No Kusn My Victory

Erica Luzzi - R Rock My Judge

Holli Perkins Our tru design

Janelle Bouma Jess A Flingin

Jasmin Feist LDR A Smart Fling

Karly Johnson - D DashnSpeed Bug

Karly Johnson - D DashnSpeed Bug

Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova

Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper

Kenadie Webster Liberty

Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory

Madison Thomas Coral

Mindy Wyatt Michalscheck AC CashnPennies

Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena

Tessa Dragoo - S Stiletto

Zack Shackelford RedBull

No Time



1 Hannah Tirey Secret Clemency 13.818 51.84$   
2 Stella Carlson - A Annie 13.919 34.56$   

1 Carlie mickens Lynx 14.366 31.10$   
2 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.459 27.22$   
3 Taya Hass - N Nick 14.55 19.44$   
4 Grace Struchen Bandit 14.612
5 Kinley Todd Smokin Jet Shoes 14.761
6 Macey Dudley Indy 14.767
7 Maeve Doll - C Copper 14.791

1 Laynie Stephenson Tank 14.929 26.50$   
2 Taya Hass - P Peppy 15.018 23.18$   
3 Alayna elder Hayses Fancy That 15.019 16.56$   
4 Maeve Doll - S Showgirl 15.059
5 Cheyenne joachim Casper 15.075
6 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 15.165
6 Kylee Smith Ellie 15.191

1 Brooke Hanson Mister 15.886 23.04$   
2 Peyton Hanson Dulcey 15.931 20.16$   
3 Evie Wise Rhizz 16.095 14.40$   
4 Payzlei Brock CB Play for Blood 16.897
5 Kaylee rogers Lettin freedom ring 17.092
6 Katie Hughes - P Piston 17.23
7 Kaydence Hill Cookie 17.34
7 Peyton Barney Naughty 18.433
9 Addison Kruckenberg Spirit 18.591

10 Kaylynn Harig - F Lettin Freedom Ring 19.358
11 Kaylee Armour Kit 56.58

Alexa Maas Dibs

Bristol osborn Josey

Chloe Eley Lakota

Karly Johnson - D DashnSpeed Bug
Karly Johnson - D DashnSpeed Bug

80% Payback

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 12/17/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Youth Sidepot Barrels Results

No Time

Paying to 4 Placings,  36 Entries, Jackpot Total = $288

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 12/17/2023
Kenadie Webster Liberty
Kinley Hill Dixie

Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory

Madison Thomas Coral



1 Janine Cassidy Frenchmans Sugar Pep 14.183 25.92$    
2 Teri Bangart - J Shaw 14.208 17.28$    
3 Jodi Kvinsland - R Runnin Down First 14.384
4 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 14.493
5 Teri Bangart - L Lala 14.552
6 Jodi Kvinsland - S Sorrely 14.556

1 Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge 14.831 23.33$    
2 Kim Sweem BSR cashndashbiankus 15.022 15.55$    

1 Jessi Prosser LSF Cash It Quick 15.436 19.87$    
2 Alisa Cissell Rat city joe 15.476 13.25$    

1 Bettina Hoesel First to Judge (Joey) 15.889 17.28$    
2 Jennifer McCarter - E Envy The Frenchman 15.92 11.52$    
3 Kathi Dahlstrom kaida 16.197
4 Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst 17.1

Janelle Bouma Jess A Flingin

Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper

Mindy Wyatt Michalscheck AC CashnPennies

Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena

No Time

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 12/17/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Senior Sidepot Barrels Results

80% Payback

Paying to 2 Placings, 18 Entries, Jackpot Total = $144

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings



1 Stella Carlson - A Annie 20.924 6
2 Josey Majors - L Lucky 21.237 5
3 Jocelynn Maier Tucker 21.318 4

1 Kaitlin Davis Playboy's frosty fox 22.214 6
2 Maeve Doll - C Copper 22.293 5
3 Cassie Alexander Soosie 22.305 4
4 Vanessa Sanders Midnight Majic 22.405 3

1 Kylee Smith Ellie 22.934 6
2 Judy hess LHT Playn Checkers 22.983 5
3 April Sansevere Pickles 23.222 4
4 Dakota Murra Baby 23.384 3
5 Brooke Hanson Mister 23.396 2
6 Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper 23.591 1
7 William Wallace King 23.612 1
7 Alyssa Hall - V Victor 23.764 1

1 Kaycee Rotter My Ultimate Dreamer 24.209 6
2 Sienna Haugen Thor 24.613 5
3 Winter Felter River 24.924 4
4 Joclynn Gordon Jojo 25.479 3
5 Janette Stephenson Reya 27.291 2
6 Dawn Lantz No Horse Listed 27.353 1
7 Briana Calicoat Pepper 29.07 1
8 Maeve Doll - S Showgirl 29.434 1
9 Jacquie Preston Eddie 29.481 1

10 Angelina Fugate Prada 31.515 1
11 Kyra Smith Ace 34.035 1
12 Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 35.005 1
13 Olivia Brown Amelie 35.28 1
14 Paige saarela Snow 36.07 1
15 Madison Morris Big Red 37 1

16 Raelynn Johnson Sassy Shian Seven 38.174 1

17 Chelsea McPherson RM One Tuf GQ 38.873 1
18 Amanda Goff Peach 44.078 1
19 Alisha Murra Vegas 45.087 1
20 Heather King - B Barney 46.029 1

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 12/17/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Open Poles -  Award Points Results

1D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 12/17/2023

Carlie mickens Lynx

Hailey Murra Doc's Snazzy Ladybug

Hannah Tirey Secret Clemency

Heather King Sloan

Kady Stephenson Grace

Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart

Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory

Leslie Gonia Dun up like Dolli

Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena

Summer Crosby Whiskey River Shooter

No Time



1 Stella Carlson - A Annie 20.924 74.40$    
2 Josey Majors - L Lucky 21.237 65.10$    
3 Jocelynn Maier Tucker 21.318 46.50$    

1 Kaitlin Davis Playboy's frosty fox 22.214 66.96$    
2 Maeve Doll - C Copper 22.293 58.59$    
3 Cassie Alexander Soosie 22.305 41.85$    
4 Vanessa Sanders Midnight Majic 22.405

1 Kylee Smith Ellie 22.934 57.04$    
2 Judy hess LHT Playn Checkers 22.983 49.91$    
3 Bella Steckler Cheerio 23.043 35.65$    
4 April Sansevere Pickles 23.222
5 Brooke Hanson Mister 23.396
6 Laynie Stephenson Tank 23.613

1 Jacquie Preston Eddie 29.481 49.60$    
2 Santanna hauser Silhouette 36.864 43.40$    
3 Kalayla Bell Sweetpea 43.488 31.00$    
4 Brittany curnew Indie 57.208

Addison Kruckenberg Spirit
Avery Coker Ruby Shoes
Carlie mickens Lynx
Kady Stephenson Grace
Karly Johnson - D DashnSpeed Bug
Karly Johnson - W Webster TM Brownsn Online
Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart
Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory
Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena

No Time

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 12/17/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Pole Bending Sidepot Results

80% Payback plus $100 Money Added

Paying to 3 Placings, 26 Entries, Jackpot Total = $620

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings


